Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/13/2022 2:44:18 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$941,304.00 $517,094.18
$0.00 $0.00
$941,304.00 $517,094.18
$235,119.00 $75,684.59
$400,834.79 $148,276.53
$16,509.00 $300.00
$22,360.00 $9,853.26
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$288,017.11 $137,201.04
$962,839.90 $371,315.42
$570.00 $8,951.21
$19,934.00 $18,256.38
($19,364.00) ($9,305.17)
($40,899.90) $136,473.59
$515,742.57 $543,030.74
$474,842.67 $679,504.33

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($424,209.82)
$0.00
($424,209.82)

$159,434.41
$252,558.26
$16,209.00
$12,506.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$150,816.07
$591,524.48

$8,381.21
$1,677.62
$10,058.83

$177,373.49
$27,288.17
$204,661.66

Pulled from Production

Budget

$64,778,903.00
$18,794,942.05
$39,683,242.09
$206,800.00
$123,463,887.14

$64,315,986.73
$17,442,207.71
$12,675,901.00
$13,482,639.00
$3,026,124.00
$1,147,345.92
$6,046,575.03
$4,909,205.92
$123,045,985.31

$7,900,294.21
$7,289,224.21
$611,070.00

$1,028,971.83
$30,515,675.38
$31,544,647.21

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$31,000,351.00
$7,957,708.05
$25,645,679.10
$154,138.08
$64,757,876.23

$29,315,864.43
$7,682,223.04
$5,384,585.96
$7,027,910.58
$1,749,269.52
$647,786.64
$4,396,309.32
$1,697,366.55
$57,901,316.04

$6,013,889.44
$5,796,496.97
$217,392.47

$7,073,952.66
$31,194,428.37
$38,268,381.03

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($33,778,552.00)
($10,837,234.00)
($14,037,562.99)

($52,661.92)
($58,706,010.91)

$35,000,122.30
$9,759,984.67
$7,291,315.04
$6,454,728.42
$1,276,854.48
$499,559.28
$1,650,265.71
$3,211,839.37
$65,144,669.27

($1,886,404.77)
$1,492,727.24
($393,677.53)

$6,044,980.83
$678,752.99
$6,723,733.82
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